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DDA Board Meeting Dates for 2024 

5:00 PM 

Location: 222 Pine Ave. Room 100, Albany, Georgia 31701 

The meetings are scheduled for the 2nd Wednesday of the month.  

The meeting dates and times may change.  

Wednesday, January 10, 2024  

Wednesday, February 14, 2024  

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

July (NO MEETING) 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 (canceled) 

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

December (NO MEETING) 

 


